L4
] 1.1AANO, PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC—HG-60-14-D-0021/M0003 1 2
2. ORDER NO. : 2, REQUISITION No. 4. SOLICITATION NO.
RES-16-0396
5, EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE ’ 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANGE
06/29/2016 06/29/2016 08/15/2014 ‘TG 06/18/2017
8. SERVICING AGENGY ) 9, DELIVER TO'
ORAK RIDGE NATIONAL IAB MICHELE BALES
ALC: : US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSILON
DUNS: (12075755 +4: 11555 ROGRVILLE EIKE .
U3 DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY ROCKVILLE MD- 20852

OAK RIDGE NATION LABORATORY SITE OFFICE
BUILDING 4500N MS 6269
PO BOX 2008
OAK RIDGE TN 37831-6265

poc bDeberah Garland, CO .
TetepHonNeno,  (BRB5) 241-9566 . ‘ : : .
10. REQUEsTlNé AGENCY . 11. INVOICE OFFICE ] '

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 'US NDELEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001 : ’ )

DUNS.: 040535809 +4: .ONE‘WHTTE FLINT NORTH
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIXE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH . . , MRILSTOP O3-E1T7A
11555 ROCKVILLE RIKE’ . : U

R R . . . . OCKV 1B 5.2—~2"
ROGKVELLE MD 208522738 o ROGKVILLE MR 20852-2738
POC - Shashi Malhotra )
TELEPHORENO:  301-415-+7803

. 192,1SSUING OFFICE. 13. LEGISLATIVE-AUTHORITY

'US NRC ~ HO Energy Reorganizgtion Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANEGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWEN-5E03
- WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 ) 14.PROJECT ID

15, PROJEGT TITLE
SEE BLOCK 18

s

16. ACCTUNTING QATA )
2016~%0200-FEEBASED-60—-60D003-33~6-199-1061~253D
17, 18, ) 18 20, 21, 2%
ITEM No. SUPPLIESISERYICES : QUANTIFY  JUNIT URIT PRICE AMOUNT

Master IAA: N/A
Pitle: Hot Cgll Testing of Irradiated Fuel for |
Spent Nuclear Fuel (SNF) Applications.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) add
additional within scope tasks ds a result the
aithorized cost ceiling 1s increased by
$150,000.00 from $257,000.00 to $407,000.007 (2)
provide iacreméntal funding in ‘the amaunt of
§150,000.00 and (3) extend ‘the period of
performance to 06/15/2017.

Continued ... /)

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 7 / 24, TOTAL AMOUNT
150 000.00
n/\\ 0
GNpTUREJOF G ENT REfRESENTA m—/ 262, Sl ﬁFGOﬁRNyREFWW
W / e
|75, KM AND TTTLE LD’ATE ”I(Auy%FFICER B6c. DATE 2
Deborah L. Garland, Cm _ , /b "BEY R. MITCHEL ) '/0 Z?Kg/ﬂ,ﬂ
R 1/ . VAR

;




IAANO

ORDER NO

NRC-HQ-60-14-D-0021/M0003

PAGE

2

Accordingly the agreement is modified as follows:

Reference to the "Statement of Work," is hereby
deleted in its entirety and replaced with the
following Statement of Work attached to this
Modification No. 3 entitled "Statement of Work,

Revison. 2."
The new authorized cost ceiling is $407,000.00.

This modification provides incremental funding in
the amount of $150,000.00, thereby increasing the]
total obligations for this Agreement from
$257,000.000 to $407,000.00.

The Period of Performance is hereby revised as
follows: o
09/15/2014 through 06/15/2017

A1l other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Attachment: Statement of Work, Revision 2

This agreement is entered into pursuant to the
authority of the Energy Reorganization Act of
1974, as amended (42 U.S.C 5801 et seq.). This
work will be performed in accordance with the
INRC/DOE Memorandum of Understanding dated
November 24, 1998. To the best of our knowledge,
the work requested will not place the DOE and its
contractor in direct competition with the
domestic private sector.

[ 1 Fee Recoverable Work
[X] Non-fee Recoverable Work




